


2012 ROAD PROGRAM - OUTLINE FOR INSPECTOR
 

ITEM #11 REPAIR                          FIELD                CONTINGENCY

BEVERLY                                          75 SY                          6 SY

GRANDVIEW                                  103 SY

RICHARD                                                                            12 SY

SHOLLE                                            55 SY

WOLCOTT                                       30 SY

COLESBROOK                                155 SY                       22 SY

NORBURY                                                                          60 SY

WELLINGTON                                 47 SY

MEADOWRIDGE                             12 SY

IANWOOD                                       19 SY

LEDGEVIEW                                    77 SY

ROCKWOOD                                   10 SY

WOODED VIEW                              47 SY

OLDE EIGHT (N OF H.H.)               270 SY

BOSTON MILLS                                                                100 SY

AKRON-PENINSULA                                                        100 SY

 

TOTAL

   81 SY

 103 SY

   12 SY

   55 SY

   30 SY

 177 SY

  60 SY

  47 SY

  12 SY

  19 SY

  77 SY

  10 SY

  47 SY

270 SY

100 SY

100 SY

1200 SY $ 36,000.00

ITEM #13 CHIP SEAL

BEVERLY

GRANDVIEW

RICHARD

SHOLLE

WOLCOTT

CARLSFIELD

COLESBROOK

NORBURY

WELLINGTON

FIELD

3813 SY

3314 SY

1522 SY

3351 SY

2865 SY

3391 SY

12518 SY

1270 SY

7037 SY

DRIVEWAY REPAIR ITEM #15 & #16

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS #21 & #22

NON-PERFORM ITEMS #12 & #14

     GRAND TOTAL

CONTINGENCY

37 SY

36 SY

28 SY

49 SY

35 SY

  9 SY

82 SY

30 SY

13 SY

TOTAL

  3850 SY

  3350 SY

  1550 SY

  3400 SY

  2900 SY

  3400 SY

12600 SY

  1300 SY

  7050 SY

39400 SY $ 74,860.00

$ 15,000.00

$   4,150.00

        ---

$ 130,010.00


